Stadt Kdln | Pokal 2024
TC Rot-Schwarz Neubriick (2367)
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Anlage
Pohlstadtsweg 1, 51109 Kéin
G 0221 8903633 info@tcrsnb.de

Sportwart/in

Holzhiter, Marie
T 0177 7991010 m.holzhueter@tcrsnb.de
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Herren 55 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal
MF: Ralf Kemp

m 0179 5469699; ralf. kemp@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Sielhorst, Dieter
Pohlimann, Andreas
Vogt, Klaus

Kemp, Ralf
Pfutzenreuter, Jorg
Schaller, J6rg
Puetz, Dirk
Bavendiek, Volker
Biermann, Marcus
Denecke, Uwe
Neumann, Walter
Rosen, Daniel

13 Laumann, Dominik
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ID-Nr.

16203821
16202686
16104248
16350326
16302626
16594106
16702368
16995126
16703245
16593718
16455395
16253141
16656741

LK

LK14,9
LK15,5
LK15,9
LK18,3
LK20,2
LK20,4
LK20,7
LK24,6
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
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